
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up, or delivery to your door.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Tuesday 1/19

boeuf Bourguignon/parsley potatoes

marinated tofu/glazed Japanese eggplant/

ginger broccoli/shiitakes/brown rice

classic meat lasagna

Main courses: by the portion
pear/fennel salad

French green beans/

shiitake mushrooms

Sides:
$8

$12

$25

$24

$20

sour cherry pie

chocolate brownie pie

"Pucker-Up" lemon layer cake

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 1/23

crab cakes/corn-tomato-radish salad

barbecued chicken/

mashed potatoes/cole slaw

shrimp mac ’n’ cheese

Main courses: by the portion
broccoli/garlic chips

jewel-box rice

Sides:
$8

$8

$25

$22

$22

double-crust apple pie

lemon dream pie

"Bunny Love" carrot layer cake

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 1/18

sweet spicy glazed salmon/

Cuban beans and rice/butternut squash

lamb-beef-pork meatballs/

red wine sauce/leek mashed potatoes

chipotle chicken lasagna

roast Brussels sprouts/

button mushrooms

little Caesar salad

$8

$8

Sides:Main courses: by the portion

$24

$24

$20

pumpkin pie 

coconut custard pie

"Tastes Like Chocolate Ice

Cream" layer cake 

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

Desserts: by the slice

cider-brined chicken/roast potatoes/

caramelized onions/pan gravy

Barolo meatballs/celery root-potato puree

vegetable lasagna

Main courses: by the portion
broccoli/garlic chips

beet/cucumber salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$22

$24

$20

French chocolate silk tart

double-crust apple pie

"Pretty in Pink" layer cake

Desserts: by the slice

Wednesday 1/20

Thursday 1/21

roast turkey breast/pan gravy/

herb-pecan stuffing/glazed carrots

"bouillabaisse"

eggplant parmesan

Main courses: by the portion
kale salad

couscous/baby arugula salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$24

$26

$20

pumpkin pie 

sour cherry pie

German chocolate layer cake

Desserts: by the slice

Friday 1/22

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

chicken pot pie

dilled salmon cakes/cucumber salad

portobello Parmesan

Main courses: by the portion
roast asparagus

baby spinach/orange/date salad

Sides:
$12

$8

$20

$22

$20

cool lime pie

pecan pie

"Zebra" layer cake

Desserts: by the slice
$5.95

$5.95

$6.50


