212-860-1707 1350 Madison Avenue

shrimp mac 'n' cheese

\$22

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

212-879-5832 50 East End Avenue

Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up, or delivery to your door. Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

<u>Monday 1/18</u>					
Main courses: by the portion sweet spicy glazed salmon/ Cuban beans and rice/butternut squash lamb-beef-pork meatballs/ red wine sauce/leek mashed potatoes chipotle chicken lasagna	\$24 \$24 \$20	Sides: roast Brussels sprouts/ button mushrooms little Caesar salad	\$8 \$8	Desserts: by the slice pumpkin pie coconut custard pie "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice Cream" layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion boeuf Bourguignon/parsley potatoes marinated tofu/glazed Japanese eggplant/ ginger broccoli/shiitakes/brown rice classic meat lasagna	\$25 \$24 \$20	Tuesday 1/19 Sides: pear/fennel salad French green beans/ shiitake mushrooms	\$8 \$12	Desserts: by the slice sour cherry pie chocolate brownie pie "Pucker-Up" lemon layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion cider-brined chicken/roast potatoes/ caramelized onions/pan gravy Barolo meatballs/celery root-potato puree vegetable lasagna	\$22 \$24 \$20	Wednesday 1/20 Sides: broccoli/garlic chips beet/cucumber salad	\$8 \$8	Desserts: by the slice French chocolate silk tart double-crust apple pie "Pretty in Pink" layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion chicken pot pie dilled salmon cakes/cucumber salad portobello Parmesan	\$20 \$22 \$20	Thursday 1/21 Sides: roast asparagus baby spinach/orange/date salad	\$12 \$8	Desserts: by the slice cool lime pie pecan pie "Zebra" layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion roast turkey breast/pan gravy/ herb-pecan stuffing/glazed carrots "bouillabaisse" eggplant parmesan	\$24 \$26 \$20	Friday 1/22 Sides: kale salad couscous/baby arugula salad	\$8 \$8	Desserts: by the slice pumpkin pie sour cherry pie German chocolate layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion crab cakes/corn-tomato-radish salad barbecued chicken/ mashed potatoes/cole slaw	\$25 \$22	Saturday 1/23 Sides: broccoli/garlic chips jewel-box rice	\$8 \$8	Desserts: by the slice double-crust apple pie lemon dream pie "Bunny Love" carrot layer cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50